8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

1:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2.00

2:30

3:00

88th Annual Purdue Pest Management Conference - VIRTUAL

MONDAY

MARCH 18

KEYNOTE:
One Health

Dr. Faith Oi

Rodenticides,
EPA & ESA

Hardy Kern
& Dr. Bobby Corrigan

New Technologies

Jeff McGovern

TUESDAY
MARCH 19

Doing the Math

Dr. Cassie Krejci

Truck Equipment

Eric Ham

Drones
Dale Hodgson

Protecting Public
Health

Dan Baldwin

WEDNESDAY
MARCH 20

Monitoring for German
Cockroaches

Mark “Shep” Sheperdigian

Cockroach Panel

Dr. Ameya Gondhalekar,
Mark Sheperdigian,
Morgan Wilson

4x4 Ants
Mark VanderWerp

Building Biology &
Termite Entry Points
Dr. Faith Oi

THURSDAY
MARCH 21

Safety in Small Spaces

Jeff McGovern

Ticks and Tick-Bourne
Pathogens

Lee Green

How to Solve the Big
Probelm of Small Flies

Dr. Jody Green

FRIDAY
MARCH 22

Zoonotic Diseases
Dr. Jay Tischendorf

Top Five Invasive Pests
Mike Bentley

Regulatory Update
Dave Scott

PROGRAM IS SUBJECT
TO CHANGE



