88th Annual Purdue Pest Management Conference - VIRTUAL

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

	MARCH 18	MARCH 19	MARCH 20	MARCH 21	MARCH 22
8:00	KEYNOTE: One Health	Doing the Math	Monitoring for German Cockroaches	Safety in Small Spaces	Zoonotic Diseases
8:30	Dr. Faith Oi	Dr. Cassie Krejci	Mark "Shep" Sheperdigian	Jeff McGovern	Dr. Jay Tischendorf
9:00	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A
9:30					
10:00	Dodontinidon	Truck Equipment	Cockroach Panel Mike Bentley,	Ticks and Tick-Bourne Pathogens	Top Five Invasive Pests
10:30	Rodenticides, EPA & ESA	Eric Ham	Dr. Ameya Gondhalekar, Mark Sheperdigian, Morgan Wilson	Lee Green	Mike Bentley
11:00	Hardy Kern & Dr. Bobby Corrigan	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A
11:30					
12:00	LIVE Q&A	Drones	4x4 Ants	How to Solve the Big Probelm of Small Flies	Regulatory Update
12:30		Dale Hodgson	Mark VanderWerp	Dr. Jody Green	Dave Scott
1:00	New Technologies	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A
1:30	Jeff McGovern				
2:00	LIVE Q&A	Protecting Public Health	Building Biology & Termite Entry Points		
2:30		Dan Baldwin	Dr. Faith Oi		PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
3:00		LIVE Q&A	LIVE Q&A		